
NÁPOJOVÝ LÍSTEK

KAFE TEPLÉ NÁPOJE

Espresso
Lungo
Cappuccino
Cafe Latte
Espresso Doppio
Espresso Tonic
Vídeňská Káva

50,-
50,-
60,-
70,-
70,-
75,-
55,-

Čaj z čerstvého zázvoru
Čaj z čerstvé máty
BIO Čaj porcovaný 
dle nabídky
Svařené víno bílé, červené
Horká Griotka
Grog

60,-
60,-
60,-

80,-
60,-
60,-

NEALKO

0,4l Naše Limonáda
0,33l Aquila Neperlivá
0,33l Mattoni Jemně Perlivá
0,25l Pepsi
0,25l Pepsi Max
0,25l Mirinda
0,25l 7 Up
0,25l Lipton Ice Tea
0,2l Džus Granini
Pomeranč, Jablko, Jahoda, Černý Rybíz

0,2l Tonic Schweppes
Clasic, Ginger Beer

55,-
40,-
45,-
45,-
45,-
45,-
45,-
45,-
45,-

45,-

PIVO

0,5l Bernard 10° Čepovaný
0,3l Bernard 10° Čepovaný
0,5l Bernard Černý Čepovaný
0,3l Bernard Černý Čepovaný
0,5l Krakonoš 12° Čepovaný
0,3l Krakonoš 12° Čepovaný
0,5l Bernard Nealko Světlý
0,5l Bernard Nealko Švestka

44,-
32,-
44,-
32,-
32,-
22,-
45,-
45,-

MÍCHANÉ NÁPOJE

Aperol Spritz
Gin Tonic

120,-
90,-



NÁPOJOVÝ LÍSTEK

WHISKY, BRANDY VODKA

0,04l Tullamore DEW
0,04l Jack Daniels
0,04l Jack Daniel Honey
0,04l Jameson
0,04l Mc Illroy
0,04 Metaxa *****

70,-
75,-
75,-
70,-
70,-
65,-

60,-
60,-
45,-
45,-

RUMY

0,04l Captain Morgan
0,04l Havana Club
0,04l Republica
0,04l Capitan Bucanero
0,04l Don Papa
0,04l Legendario
0,04l Zacapa 23
0,04l Pampero Aniversario
0,04l Pyrat
0,04l Kraken
0,04l Old Bert
0,04l Dictador
0,04l El Dorado
0,04l Diplomatico

55,-
55,-
60,-
80,-

130,-
80,-

150,-
140,-
140,-
140,-
100,-
140,-
140,-
140,-

LIKÉRY

0,04l Becherovka
0,04l Jagermeister
0,04l Black Fox
0,04l Fernet Stock
0,04l Fernet Stock Citrus
0,04l Božkov Zelená

65,-
60,-
60,-
45,-
45,-
40,-

GINY

0,04l Gordons Gin
0,04l Gordons Gin Pink

60,-
60,-

0,04l Finlandia
0,04l Smirnoff
0,04l Amundsen Melon
0,04l Amundsen Pear

DESTILÁTY

0,04l Slivovice
0,04l Hruškovice
0,04l Tequila

70,-
70,-
70,-


